80x50_ STICK_DIELINE

TOTAL WIDTH:
TOTAL HEIGHT:
BOTTOM SEAL:
SIDE SEALS:
EYE MARK:

TEAR NOTCH INFO:
10MM FROM TOP

SPOUT INFO:
5MM FROM TOP

50MM

80MM

5MM

5MM

5MM W X 8MM HEIGHT

*ARTWORK CAN BE PLACED ON SEALS BUT SEAL AREA NEEDS TO BE MARKED
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www.nanohemptechlabs.com
info@nanohemptechlabs.com
+1-281-541-0047

22936 Kuykendahl Rd Suite B
Spring, TX 77389
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